CAMPING DAILY RATES 2024

Open from May 08th to September 15th

Pitch location - Daily Rates 08/05 au 05/07
06/07 au 23/08
Open from 08/05 to 15/09/2024 24/08 au 15/09
PACKAGE : 1 Pitch 1-2 Persons 1 car 22.00 € 27.50 €
EXTRA :
Adult Or Child from 10 years old 5.80€ 6.60 €
Child from 7 to 9 years old 4.00 € 5.00 €
Child from 2 to 6 years old 3.50 € 4.00 €
Child less than 2 years old Gratuit Gratuit
Car, tent, boat, motor-cycle 2.50 € 2.90 €
HIKER_S Arrival after 4 pm - Departure before 10 am 13.00 € 15.00 €
1 Pitch - 1 person
EIectrlc:I connection (allow 25 m of cable) 5.00€ 5.00€
amperes 5.70 € 5.70 €
10 amperes
Pets (on leash) 2.30€ 2.60 €
Visitor (+ more than 2 hours) 2.50 € 2.80€
Garage 15.00 € 25.00 €

Arrival After 2.00 pm Departure before 12.00

Prices include: hot water on sinks, showers, washing up trays

Access to all services of the campsite

The rates include all taxes with a TVA rate applicable to the day they were determined. Any subsequent change in the TVA rate, which occurred between the time the rates were determined and billing of stay will

result in a corresponding change in the price TVA that the customer accepts without reservation

Accept the payment of sums due by check made in our name as a member of a management center approved by the tax authorities Decree 619-638 July 1979

Camping de la Plage Loc’h-Ven EI - 8 route du Camping - Plage de Pendruc 29910 TREGUNC
Tél +33(0)298 502 620 - Site www.lochven.com - @ : contact@lochven.com

Office opening hours: d’Avril a Septembre 9H00 -12h00 14h00-18h30 03 Juillet — 25 Aodit : 8h15-12h30 14h-19h30




